ORMEI

_

1aManga Euroindy 0,880 Km
Corrida 06-04-2019 09:49 N ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:14.637 +5.045 10:41:57.964 11 1:16.966 +7.504 10:49:50.677
(30) Ricardo Araujo 6 1:15.311 +5.719 10:43:13.275 12 1:15.997 +6.535 10:51:06.674
1 1:09.861 +4.539 10:37:06.354 7 1:15.090 +5.498 10:44:28.365 13 1:17.292 +7.830 10:52:23.966
2 1:05.322 - 10:38:11.676 8 1:15.977 +6.385 10:45:44.342
3 1:08.877 +3.555 10:39:20.553 9 1:15.091 +5.499 10:46:59.433 (21) Joao Raimundo
4 1:11.610 +6.288 10:40:32.163 10 1:15.548 +5.956 10:48:14.981 1 1:14.606 +1.260 10:37:12.445
5 1:13.524 +8.202 10:41:45.687 11 1:15.522 +5.930 10:49:30.503 2 1:15.848 +2.502 10:38:28.293
6 1:14.401 +9.079 10:43:00.088 12 1:16.100 +6.508 10:50:46.603 3 1:13.346 - 10:39:41.639
7 1:13.647 +8.325 10:44:13.735 13 1:16.189 +6.597 10:52:02.792 4 1:14.910 +1.564 10:40:56.549
8 1:14.357 +9.035 10:45:28.092 5 1:15.049 +1.703 10:42:11.598
9 1:14.374 +9.052 10:46:42.466 (22) Luis Mello 6 1:15.801 +2.455 10:43:27.399
10 1:13.976 +8.654 10:47:56.442 1 1:11.415 +2.433 10:37:12.169 7 1:16.051 +2.705 10:44:43.450
1 1:14.810 +9.488 10:49:11.252 2 :08. - 10:38:21.151 8 1:16.776 +3.430 10:46:00.226
12 1:15.256 +9.934 10:50:26.508 3 1:10.873 +1.891 10:39:32.024 9 1:16.603 +3.257 10:47:16.829
13 1:17.180 +11.858 10:51:43.688 4 1:13.447 +4.465 10:40:45.471 10 1:17.337 +3.991 10:48:34.166
5 1:14.560 +5.578 10:42:00.031 11 1:17.049 +3.703 10:49:51.215
(27) Augusto Paulino 6 1:15.447 +6.465 10:43:15.478 12 1:16.782 +3.436 10:51:07.997
1 1:09.743 +3.986 10:37:05.245 7 1:14.350 +5.368 10:44:29.828 13 1:16.532 +3.186 10:52:24.529
2 1:05.757 - 10:38:11.002 8 1:18.371 +9.389 10:45:48.199
3 1:10.657 +4.900 10:39:21.659 9 1:15.453 +6.471 10:47:03.652 (14) Filipe Martins
4 1:12.519 +6.762 10:40:34.178 10 1:15.498 +6.516 10:48:19.150 1 1:12.177 +2.602 10:37:12.308
5 1:14.362 +8.605 10:41:48.540 11 1:15.873 +6.891 10:49:35.023 2| 1:09.575 - 10:38:21.883
6 1:15.041 +9.284 10:43:03.581 12 1:15.546 +6.564 10:50:50.569 3 1:12.146 +2.571 10:39:34.029
7 1:14.813 +9.056 10:44:18.394 13 1:16.189 +7.207 10:52:06.758 4 1:15.798 +6.223 10:40:49.827
8 1:15.212 +9.455 10:45:33.606 5 1:25.212 +15.637 10:42:15.039
9 1:14.800 +9.043 10:46:48.406 (25) Jose Oliveira 6 1:15.892 +6.317 10:43:30.931
10 1:15.127 +9.370 10:48:03.533 1 1:09.708 +3.305 10:37:06.793 7 1:15.527 +5.952 10:44:46.458
11 1:16.100 +10.343 10:49:19.633 2 1:06.403 - 10:38:13.196 8 1:15.824 +6.249 10:46:02.282
12 1:21.703 +15.946 10:50:41.336 3 1:09.183 +2.780 10:39:22.379 9 1:16.044 +6.469 10:47:18.326
13 1:16.179 +10.422 10:51:57.515 4 1:13.208 +6.805 10:40:35.587 10 1:17.143 +7.568 10:48:35.469
5 1:17.479 +11.076 10:41:53.066 11 1:17.208 +7.633 10:49:52.677
(17) Ricardo Maltinha 6 1:16.717 +10.314 10:43:09.783 12 1:16.611 +7.036 10:51:09.288
1 1:08.412 +3.634 10:37:04.180 7 1:15.739 +9.336 10:44:25.522 13 1:17.718 +8.143 10:52:27.006
2 1:04.778 - 10:38:08.958 8 1:16.775 +10.372 10:45:42.297
3 1:11.126 +6.348 10:39:20.084 9 1:16.347 +9.944 10:46:58.644 (23) Dario Garcia
4 1:17.139 +12.361 10:40:37.223 10 1:20.755 +14.352 10:48:19.399 1] 1:10.404 - 10:37:08.997
5 1:14.876 +10.098 10:41:52.099 1 1:17.078 +10.675 10:49:36.477 2 1:20.347 +9.943 10:38:29.344
6 1:15.217 +10.439 10:43:07.316 12 1:17.254 +10.851 10:50:53.731 3 1:13.141 +2.737 10:39:42.485
7 1:15.216 +10.438 10:44:22.532 13 1:17.318 +10.915 10:52:11.049 4 1:18.385 +7.981 10:41:00.870
8 1:15.653 +10.875 10:45:38.185 5 1:19.313 +8.909 10:42:20.183
9 1:18.765 +13.987 10:46:56.950 (15) Bruno Sabido 6 1:17.032 +6.628 10:43:37.215
10 1:16.142 +11.364 10:48:13.092 1 1:09.797 +2.543 10:37:08.325 7 1:15.842 +5.438 10:44:53.057
1 1:15.535 +10.757 10:49:28.627 2 1:07.254 - 10:38:15.579 8 1:16.218 +5.814 10:46:09.275
12 1:15.776 +10.998 10:50:44.403 3 1:09.363 +2.109 10:39:24.942 9 1:16.452 +6.048 10:47:25.727
13 1:15.911 +11.133 10:52:00.314 4 1:13.590 +6.336 10:40:38.532 10 1:16.917 +6.513 10:48:42.644
5 1:15.439 +8.185 10:41:53.971 11 1:16.864 +6.460 10:49:59.508
(18) Wilson Leonardo 6 1:16.770 +9.516 10:43:10.741 12 1:16.692 +6.288 10:51:16.200
1 1:11.892 1+2.757 10:37:12.471 7 1:15.331 +8.077 10:44:26.072 13 1:16.553 +6.149 10:52:32.753
2 1:09.135 - 10:38:21.606 8 1:22.851 +15.597 10:45:48.923
3 1:10.684 +1.549 10:39:32.290 9 1:15.896 +8.642 10:47:04.819 (4) Carlos Costa
4 1:13.389 +4.254 10:40:45.679 10 1:16.084 +8.830 10:48:20.903 1 1:13.343 +0.212 10:37:14.459
5 1:14.758 +5.623 10:42:00.437 1 1:16.414 +9.160 10:49:37.317 2 1:17.868 +4.737 10:38:32.327
6 1:15.359 1+6.224 10:43:15.796 12 1:16.776 +9.522 10:50:54.093 3 1:13.131 - 10:39:45.458
7 1:15.675 +6.540 10:44:31.471 13 1:17.703 +10.449 10:52:11.796 4 1:15.263 +2.132 10:41:00.721
8 1:14.796 +5.661 10:45:46.267 5 1:17.562 +4.431 10:42:18.283
9 1:14.232 +5.007 10:47:00.499 (8) Rui Azevedo 6 1:16.871 +3.740 10:43:35.154
10 1:15.111 +5.976 10:48:15.610 1 1:12.461 +2.999 10:37:13.320 7 1:17.012 +3.881 10:44:52.166
1 1:14.899 +5.764 10:49:30.509 2 1:09.462 - 10:38:22.782 8 1:16.579 +3.448 10:46:08.745
12 1:15.128 +5.993 10:50:45.637 3 111721 +2.259 10:39:34.503 9 1:16.675 +3.544 10:47:25.420
13 1:14.839 +5.704 10:52:00.476 4 1:15.797 +6.335 10:40:50.300 10 1:17.058 +3.927 10:48:42.478
5 1:19.159 +9.697 10:42:09.459 11 1:17.038 +3.907 10:49:59.516
(32) Rafael Carrigo 6 1:16.523 +7.061 10:43:25.982 12 1:17.507 +4.376 10:51:17.023
1 1:10.713 +1.121 10:37:10.173 7 1:16.364 +6.902 10:44:42.346 13 1:17.938 +4.807 10:52:34.961
2 1:10.676 +1.084 10:38:20.849 8 1:17.337 +7.875 10:45:59.683
3 1:09.592 - 10:39:30.441 9 1:16.759 +7.297 10:47:16.442 (28) Francisco Pereira
4 1:12.886 +3.294 10:40:43.327 10 1:17.269 +7.807 10:48:33.711 1 1:13.962 +2.720 10:37:15.596
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IORM El
1aManga Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Corrida 06-04-2019 09:49 . . .

|| H E B

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 W - 10:38:26.838 8 1:18.006 +7.027 10:46:16.399
3 1:15.182 +3.940 10:39:42.020 9 1:17.624 +6.645 10:47:34.023
4 1:16.842 +5.600 10:40:58.862 10 1:18.087 +7.108 10:48:52.110
5 1:20.752 +9.510 10:42:19.614 11 1:19.633 +8.654 10:50:11.743
6 1:18.280 +7.038 10:43:37.894 12 1:19.601 +8.622 10:51:31.344
7 1:17.468 +6.226 10:44:55.362 13 1:19.191 +8.212 10:52:50.535
8 1:16.866 +5.624 10:46:12.228
9 1:16.994 +5.752 10:47:29.222 (7) Luis Reis
10 1:17.010 +5.768 10:48:46.232 1 1:13.977 +3.389 10:37:15.937
1 1:17.361 +6.119 10:50:03.593 2 1:10.588 - 10:38:26.525
12 1:17.598 +6.356 10:51:21.191 3 1:14.418 +3.830 10:39:40.943
13 1:17.790 +6.548 10:52:38.981 4 1:16.903 +6.315 10:40:57.846
5 1:26.481 +15.893 10:42:24.327
(24) Filipe Pago 6 1:17.540 +6.952 10:43:41.867
1 1:12.928 +1.445 10:37:13.808 7 1:18.376 +7.788 10:45:00.243
2 1:18.390 +6.907 10:38:32.198 8 1:21.512 +10.924 10:46:21.755
3 1:11.483 - 10:39:43.681 9 1:18.606 +8.018 10:47:40.361
4 1:16.331 +4.848 10:41:00.012 10 1:18.744 +8.156 10:48:59.105
5 1:20.057 +8.574 10:42:20.069 11 1:19.343 +8.755 10:50:18.448
6 1:24.131 +12.648 10:43:44.200 12 1:19.036 +8.448 10:51:37.484
7 1:16.170 +4.687 10:45:00.370 13 1:18.895 +8.307 10:52:56.379
8 1:17.952 +6.469 10:46:18.322
9 1:17.323 +5.840 10:47:35.645 (6) Diogo Topa
10 1:16.892 +5.409 10:48:52.537 1 1:09.962 +2.880 10:37:07.846
11 1:17.491 +6.008 10:50:10.028 2 1:07.082 - 10:38:14.928
12 1:15.944 +4.461 10:51:25.972 3 1:08.491 +1.409 10:39:23.419
13 1:15.840 +4.357 10:52:41.812 4 1:13.476 +6.394 10:40:36.895
5 1:15.313 +8.231 10:41:52.208
(13) Miguel Freitas 6 2:00.910 +53.828 10:43:53.118
1 1:17.516 +7.070 10:37:16.596 7 1:15.495 +8.413 10:45:08.613
2 1:10.446 - 10:38:27.042 8 1:14.897 +7.815 10:46:23.510
3 1:14.458 +4.012 10:39:41.500 9 1:16.215 +9.133 10:47:39.725
4 1:16.673 +6.227 10:40:58.173 10 1:15.594 +8.512 10:48:55.319
5 1:17.847 +7.401 10:42:16.020 1 1:15.585 +8.503 10:50:10.904
6 1:17.359 +6.913 10:43:33.379
7 1:22.262 +11.816 10:44:55.641 (5) Antonio Batista
8 1:17.691 1+7.245 10:46:13.332 1 1:18.716 +11.706 10:37:16.263
9 1:17.827 +7.381 10:47:31.159 2 1:07.010 - 10:38:23.273
10 1:17.059 +6.613 10:48:48.218 3 1:10.388 +3.378 10:39:33.661
1 1:17.695 +7.249 10:50:05.913 4 1:14.778 +7.768 10:40:48.439
12 1:17.982 +7.536 10:51:23.895
13 1:18.070 +7.624 10:52:41.965
(19) Nuno Pago
1 1:13.870 | - 10:37:14.447
2 1:14.819 +0.949 10:38:29.266
3 1:14.211 +0.341 10:39:43.477
4 1:16.136 +2.266 10:40:59.613
5 1:19.463 +5.593 10:42:19.076
6 1:26.016 +12.146 10:43:45.092
7 1:16.650 +2.780 10:45:01.742
8 1:17.939 +4.069 10:46:19.681
9 1:15.466 +1.596 10:47:35.147
10 1:17.685 +3.815 10:48:52.832
1 1:19.120 +5.250 10:50:11.952
12 1:21.285 +7.415 10:51:33.237
13 1:17.227 +3.357 10:52:50.464
(2) Joao Carlos
1 1:13.848 +2.869 10:37:15.055
2 1:10.979 - 10:38:26.034
3 1:15.549 +4.570 10:39:41.583
4 1:17.021 +6.042 10:40:58.604
5 1:22.352 +11.373 10:42:20.956
6 1:19.132 +8.153 10:43:40.088
7 1:18.305 +7.326 10:44:58.393
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